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Maggots Division

ERIC
BART
XXX
KYLE
BUCK

Faggots Division

CHARLIE
MARTY

Bruce Almighty
JEREMY

Gary

Total Points

CHARLIE
JEREMY

XXX

Bruce Almighty
KYLE

ERIC

BART

Gary

MARTY

BUCK
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1600.60
1464.00
1447.00
1432.60
1407.10
1377.40
1327.50
1276.30
1250.60
1243.40
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385

DIV
6-2

3-5
3-5
3-5

DIV
4-4
4-4
4-4
5-3
3-5

PF
1200.90
1110.10
1174.00
1133.00
1005.50

PF
1212.80
1052.40
1177.80
1165.70
1057.50
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PA
1064.60
1033.50
1091.60
1135.10
1184.30

PA
1122.20
1084.50
1225.60
1163.70
1184.60

PTS
1377.40
1327.50
1447.00
1407.10
1243.40

PTS
1600.60
1250.60
1432.60
1464.00
1276.30
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